
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

DNF

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
3

DNF

Class
AS
AS
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
STU
STU
AS
STU
SSC

No.
20
44
65
26
59
46
8

63
32
12
36
01
5

Name
Jim Wheeler
Bill Tucker
Kyle Jones
Chris Edens
Jarrod Igou
Tom Kraft
Don Wiseman
Ron Franklin
Ralph Woodard
David Bennett
Jeff Kopp
Ron Pawley
Donald Carl

Memb#
49171
265532
371874
364995
264866
67038
39562
5470
245158
192215
312870
233443
150506

Hometown/State
Lenexa KS
Blue Springs MO
Strafford MO
N Little Rock AR
W Des Moines IA
Des Moines IA
Rogers AR
Enid OK
Omaha NB
Shawnee KS
Wellsville KS
Greenwood AK
Sand Springs OK

Reg
KCR
KCR
OzMt
ARK
DMV
DMV
OzMt
OKLA
NEB
KCR
KCR
NEOK
NEOK

Make/Model
Pont Trans Am
Chevy Camaro
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
BMW 3251
Mazda RX7
Chevy Camaro
Lexus IS300
Dodge Neon

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
10
10
4

Best Tm
1:49.715
1:50.250
1:54.792
1:55.015
1:54.829
1:56.362
1:58.099
2:02.525
1:59.946
2:03.370
1:50.614
1:52.565
2:09.321

Total Tm
33:23.058
33:57.658
34:46.642
34:55.934
34:56.262
33:46.321
33:52.692
35:17.028
33:26.505
33:53.012
18:44.048
20:38.316
16:07.323

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional results posted at 11:40 AM
Official Race Results posted at 12:55 PM

Printed: 5/2/2010 3:05:06 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring GR

Ken Patterson Chief Steward

Sanction #10-N-1022-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Margin of Victory

34.600

Avg. Speed

80.876

Best Lap Tm

1:49.715

Best Spd

82.031

Best Lap by

20 - Jim Wheeler

MAY DAY NATIONAL 10-N-1022-S

Grp 1 AS STU T2 T3 SSC SM

GROUP 1 OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS

Race (18 Laps) started at 10:56:23

HPT 2.500 Miles

5/2/2010 10:55 AM

KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP THANKS OUR SPONSORS,
KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR CHEVROLET

KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR TOYOTA
RICK HENDRICK'S HUMMER OF KANSAS CITY


